
Ratlam - Udaipur City Express Special/09327K - COVR - WCR 
RTM/Ratlam Junction to UDZ/Udaipur City 

7h 0m - 302 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RTM Ratlam Junction 16:45 0 1 0 108 494 WR
2 JAO Jaora 17:03 17:05 2m 0 1 32 67 476 WR
3 DLD Dalauda 17:38 17:39 1m 0 1 69 73 469 WR
4 MDS Mandsor 17:51 17:53 2m 0 1 83 56 436 WR
5 PIP Piplia 18:10 18:11 1m 0 1 99 33 472 WR
6 NMH Nimach 19:11 19:13 2m 0 1 133 46 WR
7 JWO Jawad Road 19:34 19:36 2m 0 1 149 57 461 WR
8 NBH Nimbahera 19:47 19:49 2m 0 1 159 38 441 WR
9 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 20:35 20:50 15m 0 1 188 54 403 WR
10 KIN Kapasan 21:29 21:30 1m 0 1 223 57 457 NWR
11 FAN Fatehnagar 21:54 21:55 1m 0 1 246 44 476 NWR
12 MVJ Mavli Junction 22:13 22:15 2m 0 1 260 40 NWR
13 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 23:13 23:15 2m 0 1 298 8 563 NWR
14 UDZ Udaipur City 23:45 0 1 302 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (12:27)

May 19 2024 (12:27)

1

1


